
ENGINEERS - Jr. SELB Applicant Listing, 9/15/2020-9/15/2022 Highlighted Applicants Applied for Both Arch and Eng

Letter Designer Designer Address Designer City Designer 
State Designer Zip Phone Number Designer Email

A Howard Engineering 21250 Firetower Road Mandeville LA 70471 504-289-5268 Ashley Austin (ashley@howard-eng.com)

B GVA Engineering, LLC 2615 Edenborn Avenue, Suite C Metairie LA 70002 504-780-9330 David Code (dcode@gvaengineering.com)

C Owen & White, Inc. P.O. Box 66396 Baton Rouge LA 70896 225-926-5125 P.R. "Randy" Hollis (randy@owenandwhite.com)

D M & E Consulting, Inc. 1304 Bertrand Drive, Suite F-7 Lafayette LA 70506 337-234-7474 Scotty Baudoin (scotty@meconsulting.com)

E Assaf, Simoneaux, Tauzin & Associates, Inc. 8417 Kelwood Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-926-5600 Kirk Simoneaux (ksimoneaux@astengineers.us)

F Wynn L. White Consulting Engineers P. O. Box 83527; 17485 Opportunity Avenue, Suite C Baton Rouge LA 70884; 70817 225-761-9141 Chris White (cwhite@wynnwhite.com)

G Thomassee and Associates, LLC 204 Winchester Drive, Suite 2B Lafayette LA 70506 337-981-4665 Angie Thomassee Dore' (angie@thomasseeandassociates.com)

H N-Y Associates, Inc. 2750 Lake Villa Drive, Suite 100 Metairie LA 70002 504-885-0500 Michael Buisson (mbuisson@n-yassociates.com)

I Fox-Nesbit Engineering, LLC 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Boulevard, Suite 301 Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-293-6595 Ryan Nesbit (rnesbit@fox-nesbit.com)

J EDS, Inc 3328 Banks Street New Orleans LA 70806 844-337-1990 Raul Enrique Valdes  (info@ewithd.com)

K Meyer Engineers, Ltd. 4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B Metairie LA 70001 504-885-9892 James J. Papia (jpapia@meyer-e-l.com)

L TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. 201 St. Charles Ave., Suite 4318 New Orleans LA 70170 504-289-5553 Vince M. Rea (vince.rea@tlc-eng.com)

M Associated Design Group, Inc. 3909 West Congress Street, Suite 201 Lafayette LA 70506 337-234-5710 Craig Campbell (ccampbell@adginc.org)

N Lonnie G. Harper & Associates, Inc. 2746 Hwy 384 Bell City LA 70630 337-905-1079 Leonard Harper (leonard@harper-group.com)

O Michael L. Belcher, P.E. 1029 Rossmore Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70810 225-241-2838 Michael L. Belcher (mike@belcherllc.com)

P WDG | Architects Engineers, LLC 821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 504-754-5258 Shannon D. French (sdfrench@wdgnola.com)

Q EJES, Inc. 12801 N. Central Expressway, Suite 700 Dallas TX 75243 318-670-7275 Steve Melvin (smelvin@ejesinc.com)

R John J. Guth Associates, Inc. 208 Milam Street Shreveport LA 71101 318-221-8638 John Wilson (jwilson@guthassoc.com)

S Batture, LLC 5110 Freret Street New Orleans LA 70115 504-533-8644 Jennifer Snape (jsnape@batture-eng.com)

T Craig Hebert Engineering, LLC 107 Montrose Avenue, Second Floor Lafayette LA 70503 337-261-9633 Craig Hebert (craig.hebert@chengineering.net)

U Morphy, Makofsky, Inc. 336 N. Jefferson Davis Pkwy. New Orleans LA 70119 504-488-1317 Jamie L. Saxon (j_saxon@mmi-eng.com)

V Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 318-445-6571 William Aldridge (waldridge@ballard-clc.com)

W Ritter Consulting Engineers, Ltd. (Lafayette) 250 Ridgeway Drive, Suite C-3 Lafayette LA 70503 337-984-8498 Andrea Manceaux (andrea@ritterconsultingengineers.com)

X Merge Engineering, LLC 7423 Picardy Avenue, Suite E1 Baton Rouge LA 70808 225-478-2990 David Soileau (david@mergeengineering.com)

Y ECM Consultants, Inc. (Metairie) 4409 Utica Street, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70006 504-885-4080 Kazem Alikhani (mail@ecmconsultants.com)

Z Salas O'Brien, LLC 2380 Towne Center Boulevard, Suite 1210 Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-766-8002 David Bonaventure (david.bonaventure@salasobrien.com)

AA ADG Baton Rouge, LLC 3071 Teddy Drive Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-293-9474 Frank Thompson (fthompson@adginc.org)

BB Henry C. Eyre Jr., P. E., Inc. 7423 Picardy Ave., Suite E Baton Rouge LA 70808 225-767-7070 Henry Eyre (henry@hceengineers.com)

CC Waggoner Engineering, Inc. 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 2110 New Orleans LA 70112 504-525-9460 Michael D'Angelo (michael.dangelo@waggonereng.com)

DD Forte and Tablada, Inc. 9107 Interline Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-927-9321 Chad A. Bacas (BacasC@ForteandTablada.com)

EE Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, LLC (Baton Rouge) 4354 S. Sherwood Blvd., Suite D200 Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-408-8249 Gregory DeCoursey (gdecoursey@mca-llc.com)

FF Shuler Consulting Company 230 Grandview Drive Chatham LA 71226 318-249-3030 Henry Shuler (hshuler@shulercc.com)

GG H. Davis Cole & Associates, LLC 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1850 New Orleans LA 70112 225-612-9234 David A. Martin (dmartin@hdaviscole.com)

HH Duplantis Design Group, PC (Lafayette) 1308 Camellia Blvd., Suite 200 Lafayette LA 70580 985-447-0090 Heather R. Klingman (hklingman@ddgpc.com)

II Cothren, Graff, Smoak Engineering, Inc. 6305 Westport Avenue Shreveport LA 71129 318-687-3732 K. Randal Smoak (smoak@cgsengineering.com)

JJ MEL, Inc. (Baton Rouge) 1752 Dallas Drive Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-927-7240 Morgan M. Watson (morganmwatson@yahoo.com)

KK All South Consulting Engineers, LLC 652 Papworth Avenue Metairie LA 70005 504-322-2783 Timothy P. Bonura (tim@ascellc.com)

LL Manchac Consulting Group, Inc. 10542 S Glenstone Place Baton Rouge LA 70810 225-448-3972 Kenneth Ferachi (kenny@manchacgroup.com)

MM Crumb Engineering, LLC 4609 Fairfield Street Metairie LA 70006 504-455-4450 Jason Crumb (jcrumb@crumbengineering.com)

NN Poche' Prouet Associates, LLC 100 Central Street, Suite 200 Lafayette LA 70501 337-237-6517 Philippe Prouet (philippe@thesouthwestgroup.com)

OO Quality Engineering & Surveying, LLC 343 Third Street, Suite 306 Baton Rouge LA 70801 225-698-1600 Deric J. Murphy (dmurphy@qesla.com)

PP Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc. 3608 18th Street, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70002 504-833-5300 Benjamin Chadwick (Bchadwick@LHJunius.com)

QQ ADG New Orleans, LLC 2839 Hessmer Avenue Metairie LA 70002 504-561-6333 Lance J Bonadona (adgno@adginc.org)

RR Edmonds Engineering Services 1821 Line Avenue Shreveport LA 71101 318-674-1000 John B. Edmonds (jbe2611@aol.com)
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